
SCHOLFIELD

BUS: # COLOR: PURPLE

MORNINGS AFTERNOON

6:50 - LEAVE BUS BARN 11:00 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:12 - JD LANE (TURN AROUND) 11:05 - CIRCLE DRIVE

7:13 - MANICKES #1 11:30 - HIGHLAND

7:14 - WALKER CRK. ROAD 11:42 - FIR AND 21ST

7:16 - THORTON OAR CR 11:43 - BEHIND DOLLAR GENERAL

7:18 - MANICKES #2 11:46 - APTS. BEHIND SAFEWAY

7:21 - OAR CREEK 11:47 - BEHIND ATZLAN

7:28 - WINCHESTER AVE. AND 4TH 11:48 - BARBER SHOP

7:30 - HAWTHORN AND 4TH 11:52- HAWTHORN AND 4TH

7:34 - BARBER SHOP 11:54- WINCHESTER AVE AND 4TH

7:35 - BEHIND ATZLAN 12:01 - OAR CREEK

7:36 - APTS. BEHIND SAFEWAY 12:04 - MANICKES #2

7:38 - BEHIND DOLLAR GENERAL 12:06 - THORTON OAR CR

7:39 - FIR AND 21ST 12:08 - WALKER CRK. ROAD

7:40 - HIGHLAND 12:09- MANICKES #1

7:45 - CIRCLE DRIVE 12:10 - JD LANE (TURN AROUND)

LTI

9-Oct-20


